
Montag bis Donnerstag, 03.08. bis 13.08.20 9090 Marienborn/Bahnhof > Laubenheim/Rüsselsheimer Allee

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Marienborn/Bahnhof C 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.32
Hindemithstraße C 3.28
Lortzingstraße/Novo Nordisk 3.29
VRM E 3.31
Kardinal-v.-Galen-Straße A 3.33 22.33 23.03 23.33 0.33
Pfarrer-Dorn-Straße A 3.34 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.34
Am Sonnigen Hang 3.34 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.34
Gutenberg-Center Süd 3.35 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.35
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Straße C 3.36 22.36 23.06 23.36 0.36
Südring C 3.37 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.37
Roter Weg 3.38 22.38 23.08 23.38 0.38
Hinkelsteinerstraße 3.39 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.39
Albert-Stohr-Straße A 3.40 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.40
St. Bernhard A 3.41 22.41 23.11 23.41 0.41
Karl-Zörgiebel-Straße A 3.42 22.42 23.12 23.42 0.42
Hans-Böckler-Straße C 3.43 22.43 23.13 23.43 0.43
Ludwig-Nauth-Straße C 3.44 22.44 23.14 23.44 0.44
Martin-Kirchner-Straße 3.46 22.46 23.16 23.46 0.46
Draiser Straße 3.47 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.47
Backhaushohl A 3.48 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.48
Botanischer Garten A 3.49 22.49 23.19 23.49 0.49
Universität H 3.50 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.50
Hauptbahnhof West A 3.53 22.53 23.23 23.53 0.53
Hauptbahnhof I 3.55 23.00 23.30 0.00 1.00
Münsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Höfchen/Listmann B
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpassage
Neubrunnenstraße 23.01 23.31 0.01 1.01
Hindenburgplatz C 23.02 23.32 0.02 1.02
Bauhofstraße/LBBW D 23.03 23.33 0.03 1.03
Schusterstraße 23.04 23.34 0.04 1.04
Höfchen/Listmann E 23.05 23.35 0.05 1.05
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C 23.06 23.36 0.06 1.06
Fischtor 23.07 23.37 0.07 1.07
Holzturm/Malakoff-Pas. 23.08 23.38 0.08 1.08
Stadtpark B 23.10 23.40 0.10 1.10
Favorite-Parkhotel 23.11 23.41 0.11 1.11
Weisenauer Synagoge 23.12 23.42 0.12 1.12
Wormser Straße B 23.13 23.43 0.13 1.13
Zur Alten Portland 23.14 23.44 0.14 1.14
Ärztehaus Laubenheim 23.16 23.46 0.16 1.16
Oppenheimer Straße 23.17 23.47 0.17 1.17
Laubenheim/Bahnhof A 23.18 23.48 0.18 1.18
Ludwig-Marx-Straße 23.19 23.49 0.19 1.19
An der Klosterheck 23.21 23.51 0.21 1.21
Hans-Zöller-Straße 23.22 23.52 0.22 1.22
Marienhof 23.23 23.53 0.23 1.23
Laubenheim/Bahnhof C 23.24 23.54 0.24 1.24
Ernst-Reuter-Straße B 23.25 23.55 0.25 1.25
Neuweg 23.26 23.56 0.26 1.26
Rüsselsheimer Allee 23.27 23.57 0.27 1.27
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Freitag, 07.08. + 14.08.20 9090 Marienborn/Bahnhof > Laubenheim/Rüsselsheimer Allee

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Marienborn/Bahnhof C 0.32 1.02 1.32 2.32 3.32 4.32
Hindemithstraße C 3.28
Lortzingstraße/Novo Nordisk 3.29
VRM E 3.31
Kardinal-v.-Galen-Straße A 3.33 0.33 1.03 1.33 2.33 3.33 4.33
Pfarrer-Dorn-Straße A 3.34 0.34 1.04 1.34 2.34 3.34 4.34
Am Sonnigen Hang 3.34 0.34 1.04 1.34 2.34 3.34 4.34
Gutenberg-Center Süd 3.35 0.35 1.05 1.35 2.35 3.35 4.35
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Straße C 3.36 0.36 1.06 1.36 2.36 3.36 4.36
Südring C 3.37 0.37 1.07 1.37 2.37 3.37 4.37
Roter Weg 3.38 0.38 1.08 1.38 2.38 3.38 4.38
Hinkelsteinerstraße 3.39 0.39 1.09 1.39 2.39 3.39 4.39
Albert-Stohr-Straße A 3.40 0.40 1.10 1.40 2.40 3.40 4.40
St. Bernhard A 3.41 0.41 1.11 1.41 2.41 3.41 4.41
Karl-Zörgiebel-Straße A 3.42 0.42 1.12 1.42 2.42 3.42 4.42
Hans-Böckler-Straße C 3.43 0.43 1.13 1.43 2.43 3.43 4.43
Ludwig-Nauth-Straße C 3.44 0.44 1.14 1.44 2.44 3.44 4.44
Martin-Kirchner-Straße 3.46 0.46 1.16 1.46 2.46 3.46 4.46
Draiser Straße 3.47 0.47 1.17 1.47 2.47 3.47 4.47
Backhaushohl A 3.48 0.48 1.18 1.48 2.48 3.48 4.48
Botanischer Garten A 3.49 0.49 1.19 1.49 2.49 3.49 4.49
Universität H 3.50 0.50 1.20 1.50 2.50 3.50 4.50
Hauptbahnhof West A 3.53 0.53 1.23 1.53 2.53 3.53 4.53
Hauptbahnhof I 3.55 1.00 1.30 2.00 3.00 3.55 4.55
Münsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Höfchen/Listmann B
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpassage
Neubrunnenstraße 1.01 1.31 2.01 3.01
Hindenburgplatz C 1.02 1.32 2.02 3.02
Bauhofstraße/LBBW D 1.03 1.33 2.03 3.03
Schusterstraße 1.04 1.34 2.04 3.04
Höfchen/Listmann E 1.05 1.35 2.05 3.05
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C 1.06 1.36 2.06 3.06
Fischtor 1.07 1.37 2.07 3.07
Holzturm/Malakoff-Pas. 1.08 1.38 2.08 3.08
Stadtpark B 1.10 1.40 2.10 3.10
Favorite-Parkhotel 1.11 1.41 2.11 3.11
Weisenauer Synagoge 1.12 1.42 2.12 3.12
Wormser Straße B 1.13 1.43 2.13 3.13
Zur Alten Portland 1.14 1.44 2.14 3.14
Ärztehaus Laubenheim 1.16 1.46 2.16 3.16
Oppenheimer Straße 1.17 1.47 2.17 3.17
Laubenheim/Bahnhof A 1.18 1.48 2.18 3.18
Ludwig-Marx-Straße 1.19 1.49 2.19 3.19
An der Klosterheck 1.21 1.51 2.21 3.21
Hans-Zöller-Straße 1.22 1.52 2.22 3.22
Marienhof 1.23 1.53 2.23 3.23
Laubenheim/Bahnhof C 1.24 1.54 2.24 3.24
Ernst-Reuter-Straße B 1.25 1.55 2.25 3.25
Neuweg 1.26 1.56 2.26 3.26
Rüsselsheimer Allee 1.27 1.57 2.27 3.27
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Samstag, 08.08. + 15.08.20 9090 Marienborn/Bahnhof > Laubenheim/Rüsselsheimer Allee

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Marienborn/Bahnhof C 5.32 0.32 1.02 1.32 2.32 3.32 4.32
Hindemithstraße C
Lortzingstraße/Novo Nordisk
VRM E
Kardinal-v.-Galen-Straße A 5.33 0.33 1.03 1.33 2.33 3.33 4.33
Pfarrer-Dorn-Straße A 5.34 0.34 1.04 1.34 2.34 3.34 4.34
Am Sonnigen Hang 5.34 0.34 1.04 1.34 2.34 3.34 4.34
Gutenberg-Center Süd 5.35 0.35 1.05 1.35 2.35 3.35 4.35
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Straße C 5.36 0.36 1.06 1.36 2.36 3.36 4.36
Südring C 5.37 0.37 1.07 1.37 2.37 3.37 4.37
Roter Weg 5.38 0.38 1.08 1.38 2.38 3.38 4.38
Hinkelsteinerstraße 5.39 0.39 1.09 1.39 2.39 3.39 4.39
Albert-Stohr-Straße A 5.40 0.40 1.10 1.40 2.40 3.40 4.40
St. Bernhard A 5.41 0.41 1.11 1.41 2.41 3.41 4.41
Karl-Zörgiebel-Straße A 5.42 0.42 1.12 1.42 2.42 3.42 4.42
Hans-Böckler-Straße C 5.43 0.43 1.13 1.43 2.43 3.43 4.43
Ludwig-Nauth-Straße C 5.44 0.44 1.14 1.44 2.44 3.44 4.44
Martin-Kirchner-Straße 5.46 0.46 1.16 1.46 2.46 3.46 4.46
Draiser Straße 5.47 0.47 1.17 1.47 2.47 3.47 4.47
Backhaushohl A 5.48 0.48 1.18 1.48 2.48 3.48 4.48
Botanischer Garten A 5.49 0.49 1.19 1.49 2.49 3.49 4.49
Universität H 5.50 0.50 1.20 1.50 2.50 3.50 4.50
Hauptbahnhof West A 5.53 0.53 1.23 1.53 2.53 3.53 4.53
Hauptbahnhof I 4.00 5.00 6.00 1.00 1.30 2.00 3.00 3.55 4.55
Münsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Höfchen/Listmann B
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpassage
Neubrunnenstraße 4.01 5.01 6.01 1.01 1.31 2.01 3.01
Hindenburgplatz C 4.02 5.02 6.02 1.02 1.32 2.02 3.02
Bauhofstraße/LBBW D 4.03 5.03 6.03 1.03 1.33 2.03 3.03
Schusterstraße 4.04 5.04 6.04 1.04 1.34 2.04 3.04
Höfchen/Listmann E 4.05 5.05 6.05 1.05 1.35 2.05 3.05
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C 4.06 5.06 6.06 1.06 1.36 2.06 3.06
Fischtor 4.07 5.07 6.07 1.07 1.37 2.07 3.07
Holzturm/Malakoff-Pas. 4.08 5.08 6.08 1.08 1.38 2.08 3.08
Stadtpark B 4.10 5.10 6.10 1.10 1.40 2.10 3.10
Favorite-Parkhotel 4.11 5.11 6.11 1.11 1.41 2.11 3.11
Weisenauer Synagoge 4.12 5.12 6.12 1.12 1.42 2.12 3.12
Wormser Straße B 4.13 5.13 6.13 1.13 1.43 2.13 3.13
Zur Alten Portland 4.14 5.14 6.14 1.14 1.44 2.14 3.14
Ärztehaus Laubenheim 4.16 5.16 6.16 1.16 1.46 2.16 3.16
Oppenheimer Straße 4.17 5.17 6.17 1.17 1.47 2.17 3.17
Laubenheim/Bahnhof A 4.18 5.18 6.18 1.18 1.48 2.18 3.18
Ludwig-Marx-Straße 4.19 5.19 6.19 1.19 1.49 2.19 3.19
An der Klosterheck 4.21 5.21 6.21 1.21 1.51 2.21 3.21
Hans-Zöller-Straße 4.22 5.22 6.22 1.22 1.52 2.22 3.22
Marienhof 4.23 5.23 6.23 1.23 1.53 2.23 3.23
Laubenheim/Bahnhof C 4.24 5.24 6.24 1.24 1.54 2.24 3.24
Ernst-Reuter-Straße B 4.25 5.25 6.25 1.25 1.55 2.25 3.25
Neuweg 4.26 5.26 6.26 1.26 1.56 2.26 3.26
Rüsselsheimer Allee 4.27 5.27 6.27 1.27 1.57 2.27 3.27
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Sonntag, 09.08. + 16.08.20 9090 Marienborn/Bahnhof > Laubenheim/Rüsselsheimer Allee

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Marienborn/Bahnhof C 5.32 6.32 7.32 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.32
Hindemithstraße C
Lortzingstraße/Novo Nordisk
VRM E
Kardinal-v.-Galen-Straße A 5.33 6.33 7.33 22.33 23.03 23.33 0.33
Pfarrer-Dorn-Straße A 5.34 6.34 7.34 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.34
Am Sonnigen Hang 5.34 6.34 7.34 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.34
Gutenberg-Center Süd 5.35 6.35 7.35 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.35
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Straße C 5.36 6.36 7.36 22.36 23.06 23.36 0.36
Südring C 5.37 6.37 7.37 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.37
Roter Weg 5.38 6.38 7.38 22.38 23.08 23.38 0.38
Hinkelsteinerstraße 5.39 6.39 7.39 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.39
Albert-Stohr-Straße A 5.40 6.40 7.40 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.40
St. Bernhard A 5.41 6.41 7.41 22.41 23.11 23.41 0.41
Karl-Zörgiebel-Straße A 5.42 6.42 7.42 22.42 23.12 23.42 0.42
Hans-Böckler-Straße C 5.43 6.43 7.43 22.43 23.13 23.43 0.43
Ludwig-Nauth-Straße C 5.44 6.44 7.44 22.44 23.14 23.44 0.44
Martin-Kirchner-Straße 5.46 6.46 7.46 22.46 23.16 23.46 0.46
Draiser Straße 5.47 6.47 7.47 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.47
Backhaushohl A 5.48 6.48 7.48 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.48
Botanischer Garten A 5.49 6.49 7.49 22.49 23.19 23.49 0.49
Universität H 5.50 6.50 7.50 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.50
Hauptbahnhof West A 5.53 6.53 7.53 22.53 23.23 23.53 0.53
Hauptbahnhof I 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 23.00 23.30 0.00 1.00
Münsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Höfchen/Listmann B
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpassage
Neubrunnenstraße 4.01 5.01 6.01 7.01 8.01 23.01 23.31 0.01 1.01
Hindenburgplatz C 4.02 5.02 6.02 7.02 8.02 23.02 23.32 0.02 1.02
Bauhofstraße/LBBW D 4.03 5.03 6.03 7.03 8.03 23.03 23.33 0.03 1.03
Schusterstraße 4.04 5.04 6.04 7.04 8.04 23.04 23.34 0.04 1.04
Höfchen/Listmann E 4.05 5.05 6.05 7.05 8.05 23.05 23.35 0.05 1.05
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C 4.06 5.06 6.06 7.06 8.06 23.06 23.36 0.06 1.06
Fischtor 4.07 5.07 6.07 7.07 8.07 23.07 23.37 0.07 1.07
Holzturm/Malakoff-Pas. 4.08 5.08 6.08 7.08 8.08 23.08 23.38 0.08 1.08
Stadtpark B 4.10 5.10 6.10 7.10 8.10 23.10 23.40 0.10 1.10
Favorite-Parkhotel 4.11 5.11 6.11 7.11 8.11 23.11 23.41 0.11 1.11
Weisenauer Synagoge 4.12 5.12 6.12 7.12 8.12 23.12 23.42 0.12 1.12
Wormser Straße B 4.13 5.13 6.13 7.13 8.13 23.13 23.43 0.13 1.13
Zur Alten Portland 4.14 5.14 6.14 7.14 8.14 23.14 23.44 0.14 1.14
Ärztehaus Laubenheim 4.16 5.16 6.16 7.16 8.16 23.16 23.46 0.16 1.16
Oppenheimer Straße 4.17 5.17 6.17 7.17 8.17 23.17 23.47 0.17 1.17
Laubenheim/Bahnhof A 4.18 5.18 6.18 7.18 8.18 23.18 23.48 0.18 1.18
Ludwig-Marx-Straße 4.19 5.19 6.19 7.19 8.19 23.19 23.49 0.19 1.19
An der Klosterheck 4.21 5.21 6.21 7.21 8.21 23.21 23.51 0.21 1.21
Hans-Zöller-Straße 4.22 5.22 6.22 7.22 8.22 23.22 23.52 0.22 1.22
Marienhof 4.23 5.23 6.23 7.23 8.23 23.23 23.53 0.23 1.23
Laubenheim/Bahnhof C 4.24 5.24 6.24 7.24 8.24 23.24 23.54 0.24 1.24
Ernst-Reuter-Straße B 4.25 5.25 6.25 7.25 8.25 23.25 23.55 0.25 1.25
Neuweg 4.26 5.26 6.26 7.26 8.26 23.26 23.56 0.26 1.26
Rüsselsheimer Allee 4.27 5.27 6.27 7.27 8.27 23.27 23.57 0.27 1.27
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